
Sintesis Kitosan dari Kulit
Udang sebagai Bahan
Membran Elektroda

(Au/Kitosan/GTA/AChE) untuk
Deteksi Pestisida

by Mega Science Indonesia

Submission date: 21-Dec-2021 05:36PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1734804745
File name: CEK_SIMILIRITY.doc (434K)
Word count: 3420
Character count: 22152



2

2

2

4

6 6

9

14

15



2

7

16



1

1

3

5

10

13



1

1

2

2

11

12



3





8





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

7%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

1%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 1%

3 1%

4 <1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

Sintesis Kitosan dari Kulit Udang sebagai Bahan Membran
Elektroda (Au/Kitosan/GTA/AChE) untuk Deteksi Pestisida
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pt.scribd.com
Internet Source

jurnal.uns.ac.id
Internet Source

media.neliti.com
Internet Source

azka-najiyah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

André B Konan, Jacques Y Datté, Paul A Yapo.
"Nitric oxide pathway-mediated relaxant
effect of aqueous sesame leaves extract
(Sesamum radiatum Schum. & Thonn.) in the
guinea-pig isolated aorta smooth muscle",
BMC Complementary and Alternative
Medicine, 2008
Publication

docobook.com



7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

Internet Source

id.scribd.com
Internet Source

Vicky Vamvakaki, Maria Fouskaki, Nikos
Chaniotakis. "Electrochemical Biosensing
Systems Based on Carbon Nanotubes and
Carbon Nanofibers", Analytical Letters, 2007
Publication

anzdoc.com
Internet Source

docplayer.info
Internet Source

eprints.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

perikananprosperityindonesia.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.wima.ac.id
Internet Source

www.reportworld.co.kr
Internet Source

e-journal.politanisamarinda.ac.id
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off


